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Rouge pale

Bleu océan

Bleu piscine

Gris vert

Vert acide

Vert émeraude foncé 1
Vert Granny Smith
Jaune soleil
Orange

Rose des sables
Blanc éclatant
Gris perle

Noir

DMC
3705
824
3843
926
943
910
907
725
740
3771
B5200
762
310
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